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e!? = cos 9 +isind

)~ [+00 Wi (y) exp [t% (m)] cos ¢

o  (k2q2 — ),2)3/4 H,;(l) ( 2a2 — yz)

dy (1)
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sz

auto main(int argc, char const **argv) {

std: :cout "Test" std: :endl;
return 0;

public class Test
public static void main(String
System.out.println("Test"

args

print('Test')
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Algorithm 1 Euclid &%
: procedure Euclid(a, b) >a 5§ b WERAANK

r < amod b
while r # 0 do > For A0 T FBk IR A

a<—b

r < amod b
end while
return b > AANLKA b

1
2
3
4:
5: ber
6:
7
8
9: end procedure
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<interface>
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https://github.com/xiehao/cuzbeamer
https://bitbucket.org/xiehao/cuzbeamer
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